
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 3/4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE MARTHA Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1M 5P 3/1/3C. Northfield 486689 20/15217

 2 DIXIE LOUISE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 06/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8C 1P 3/1/3J. Corrigan 491883 14/2165

 3 SAVOY GAMBLER Dropping in grade CAS, 06/08/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/3P. Lavis 494092 8/7120

 4 DEEP IMPACT Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R7, P 2P 4M 5P 3/1/2M. Reid 473913 11/4286

 5 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R8, M 3M 1M 4P 3/1/1D. Turley 475638 23/13258

 6 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 3/1/1F. Jamieson 507637 7/6186

 7 BETTY BOO BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R3, M 2M 4M 6M 3/1/2E. Harris 476353 10/8112

 8 SLIM PICKINGS Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3R. Andrews 517592 5/4234

 9 ROSE GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/3P. Lavis 494085 9/4117

 10 NOELA'S BOY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 6M 4/1/3G. Northfield 472279 18/9191

 11 WATTA STORM Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 8M 4/1/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5163

 12 IRRITATE Dropping in grade CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 4/1/3S. Lockhart 499515 6/5189

 13 BAILEY'S BANJO 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 23/07/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/3B. Ellis 491794 11/7138

 14 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/3C. Graham 498325 9/4213

 15 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494088 5/4210

 16 BOOM YAH BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2E. Harris 522087 5/4207

 17 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/1B. Ellis 491793 10/8168
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 1 SLIM PICKINGS Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3R. Andrews 517592 5/4234

 2 ROSE GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/3P. Lavis 494085 9/4117

 3 NOELA'S BOY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 6M 4/1/3G. Northfield 472279 18/9191

 4 WATTA STORM Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 8M 4/1/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5163

 5 IRRITATE Dropping in grade CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 4/1/3S. Lockhart 499515 6/5189

 6 BAILEY'S BANJO 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 23/07/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/3B. Ellis 491794 11/7138

 7 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/3C. Graham 498325 9/4213

 8 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494088 5/4210

 9 BOOM YAH BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2E. Harris 522087 5/4207

 10 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/1B. Ellis 491793 10/8168

 11 SPECIAL NANGAR Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3R. Gardoll 525555 2/1174

 12 TWEED GENERAL Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3M. Johnston 523648 2/1219

 13 GOOD GOLLY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6198

 14 PREMIER GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4189

 15 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2180

 16 FIREFLY SUE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 5/4C. Supple 490307 1/0156

 17 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3M. Johnston 523645 2/1153

 18 STIGMATIZE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 03/08/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 522143 4/3192

 19 ZULU VISION Dropping in grade CAS, 30/07/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 10/7123

 20 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3213

 21 GUN RANGE Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3M 1M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3190

 22 VARIETY SHOW Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3S. Staples 519500 2/1183

 23 BLUE ROCKY Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3L. Williams 500308 2/1150

 24 TIGHTLY PACKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/0150

 25 ORANGE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494086 4/3150

 26 FREAKY PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Jordan 496353 4/3141

 27 PRETTY PAWS Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3J. Corrigan 524004 2/1129

 28 TWEED PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 02/08/2020, R4, 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0118

 29 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1117

 30 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/5111

 31 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2020, R7, 2 6P 2P 5P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2111
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 32 JIMARY MATRIX Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2M. Ross 500842 3/2111

 33 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3R. Gardoll 498528 4/1108

 34 PASS THE BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 16/07/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/2105

 35 CLOVER POPPA Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0102

 36 REAL WICKED Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R3, M 4M 6M 3M 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/3102

 37 CLOVER BRIGID Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 1M 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/199

 38 DELROY BOY Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4W. Foster 498858 1/099

 39 YOU TELAM JOY Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 5M 7M 8P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/296

 40 MCENROE Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/096

 41 APACHE VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1D. Turley 469628 9/493

 42 NOTHING BUT BEAK Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R4, P 2P 8P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/290

 43 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R3, M 7M 5M 8P 5/1S. Pickford 474473 13/1086

 44 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/085

 45 MAROON GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 494090 1/084

 46 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 8P 4P 8M 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/576

 47 RUSSELL'S GONE Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 48 REGAL REPORT Weighted points score BGC, 22/07/2020, R5, 2 7P 7P 4P 5/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/272

 49 LUMEN GEM Weighted points score BUN, 01/06/2020, R5, 4 8P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/063

 50 FOZZIE'S STAR Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/063

 51 YO VALE Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R3, M 7M 6M 8P 5/4G. Northfield 448667 6/059
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 1 SPECIAL NANGAR Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3R. Gardoll 525555 2/1174

 2 TWEED GENERAL Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3M. Johnston 523648 2/1219

 3 GOOD GOLLY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6198

 4 PREMIER GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4189

 5 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2180

 6 FIREFLY SUE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 5/4C. Supple 490307 1/0156

 7 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3M. Johnston 523645 2/1153

 8 STIGMATIZE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 03/08/2020, R8, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 522143 4/3192

 9 ZULU VISION Dropping in grade CAS, 30/07/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 10/7123

 10 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3213

 11 GUN RANGE Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3M 1M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3190

 12 VARIETY SHOW Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3S. Staples 519500 2/1183

 13 BLUE ROCKY Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3L. Williams 500308 2/1150

 14 ORANGE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494086 4/3150

 15 TIGHTLY PACKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/0150

 16 FREAKY PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Jordan 496353 4/3141

 17 PRETTY PAWS Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3J. Corrigan 524004 2/1129

 18 TWEED PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 02/08/2020, R4, 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0118

 19 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1117

 20 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2020, R7, 2 6P 2P 5P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2111

 21 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/5111

 22 JIMARY MATRIX Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2M. Ross 500842 3/2111

 23 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3R. Gardoll 498528 4/1108

 24 PASS THE BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 16/07/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/2105

 25 CLOVER POPPA Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0102

 26 REAL WICKED Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R3, M 4M 6M 3M 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/3102

 27 CLOVER BRIGID Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 1M 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/199

 28 DELROY BOY Weighted points score LIS, 14/07/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4W. Foster 498858 1/099

 29 YOU TELAM JOY Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 5M 7M 8P 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/296

 30 MCENROE Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/096

 31 APACHE VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1D. Turley 469628 9/493
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 32 NOTHING BUT BEAK Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R4, P 2P 8P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/290

 33 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R3, M 7M 5M 8P 5/1S. Pickford 474473 13/1086

 34 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/085

 35 MAROON GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 494090 1/084

 36 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 8P 4P 8M 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/576

 37 REGAL REPORT Weighted points score BGC, 22/07/2020, R5, 2 7P 7P 4P 5/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/272

 38 RUSSELL'S GONE Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 39 FOZZIE'S STAR Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/063

 40 LUMEN GEM Weighted points score BUN, 01/06/2020, R5, 4 8P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/063

 41 YO VALE Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R3, M 7M 6M 8P 5/4G. Northfield 448667 6/059
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 1 GREB'S DRINKING Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 1/3C. Northfield 498392 23/19408

 2 THANKS NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 1/3M. Northfield 476080 33/30321

 3 PUSH ME Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2B. Ellis 488944 37/34336

 4 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2020, R8, 2 2P 1P 3P 2/1/3D. Turley 493300 22/12348

 5 FIREFLY BENNO Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 2/1/3C. Supple 490311 9/8192

 6 KINGSBRAE MARTHA Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1M 5P 3/1/3C. Northfield 486689 20/15217

 7 DIXIE LOUISE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 06/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8C 1P 3/1/3J. Corrigan 491883 14/2165

 8 SAVOY GAMBLER Dropping in grade CAS, 06/08/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/3P. Lavis 494092 8/7120

 9 DEEP IMPACT Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R7, P 2P 4M 5P 3/1/2M. Reid 473913 11/4286

 10 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R8, M 3M 1M 4P 3/1/1D. Turley 475638 23/13258

 11 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 3/1/1F. Jamieson 507637 7/6186

 12 BETTY BOO BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R3, M 2M 4M 6M 3/1/2E. Harris 476353 10/8112
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 1 PITCH BLACK GAGA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Gardoll 507625 0/0114

 2 YORKLEA STASH Last start placegetter CAS, 02/07/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 8P M/1T. Lockhart 521981 0/0111

 3 POISON VENOM Last start placegetter CAS, 06/08/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 5P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 498862 0/072

 4 BARREL'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/07/2020, R1, P

CAS, 23/07/2020, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1B. Beach 494871 0/0104

 5 MAKE A MOVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/07/2020, R3, P 7P 3P M/1D. Casey 526152 0/079

 6 DOUBLE BONUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 03/08/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 6P M/1E. Harris 525206 0/073

 7 ROCKSTAR SOLO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/07/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1G. Northfield 495311 0/072

 8 CHINTARA MIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 12/05/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1T. Barton 501243 0/070

 9 DEVIOUS DAME First start M/1P. Simpson 524932 0/00

 10 PINK SPARKLE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/07/2020, R1, P 8P M/1T. Duncan 507381 0/025

 11 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1K. Lagos 499177 0/038
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 1 JIMARY STAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Ross 507480 3/1231

 2 TREASURE CHEST Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4P. Simpson 492144 7/0213

 3 MR. BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/3C. Mcphee 520485 5/1201

 4 TWEED MAJOR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4M. Johnston 523646 2/0192

 5 SHE'S AN ENSBY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 496036 5/0186

 6 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 507492 2/1141

 7 LIAR TELLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 497006 6/1141

 8 MIYAZAKI Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/4T. Barton 501241 1/0136

 9 PRIMROSE GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0105

 10 YOGI RANGER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 1/090
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 1 SKINTIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 30/07/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2W. Gilbert 508193 6/2228

 2 GOOD GOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 495047 7/0198

 3 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4E. Harris 522082 3/0183

 4 ROBELL RONNY Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 521223 2/1168

 5 TIGHTLY PACKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/0150

 6 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4B. Northfield 508192 5/0144

 7 BAILEY'S BANJO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1B. Ellis 491794 11/3138

 8 WHY ZED Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4S. Shuter 500569 2/0132

 9 TWEED PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score CAP, 02/08/2020, R4, 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0118

 10 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/085
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 1 JIMARY DYNAMITE Last start Provincial winner LIS, 21/07/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 3/1/3M. Ross 493426 12/2251

 2 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 06/08/2020, R3, 1 3C 1P 1P 3/1/3J. Northfield 500309 7/5302

 3 DIXIE LOUISE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8C 1P 3/1/3J. Corrigan 491883 14/11165

 4 EMMA SAID Weighted points score BGC, 06/08/2020, R5, 1 7C 3C 1C 4/1/2D. Gilroy 487416 11/5244

 5 SPOOKIE MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 520521 5/4204

 6 TWICE AS WISE Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R10, 1 8C 3P 3P 4/1/3R. Gardoll 491287 8/4192

 7 KINGSBRAE CLARKY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2020, R5, 3 5P 4P 5C 4/1/2D. Turley 493469 7/596

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 August 2020 - 08:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 August 2020

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PITCH BLACK GAGA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/08/2020, R5, P

CAS, 30/07/2020, R3, P

BGC, 29/06/2020, R1, 2

3P 2P 3P M/1R. Gardoll 507625 0/0114

 2 BARREL'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/07/2020, R1, P

CAS, 23/07/2020, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1B. Beach 494871 0/0104
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 1 KINGSBRAE CLARKY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2020, R5, 3 5P 4P 5C 5/4D. Turley 493469 7/096
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